
Check Your Change from £5
Check the change the shopkeeper has given you. Is it the correct amount, or 
have they made a mistake?

You buy You pay Your change
Correct or 
incorrect?

Correct 
change 
required

£2.99

£4.75

£4.10

£3.50

£3.25
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Check Your Change from £5 Answers

You buy You pay Your change
Correct or 
incorrect?

Correct 
change 
required

£2.99

✓ £2 and 1p

£4.75

x 25p

£4.10

✓ 90p

£3.50

x £1 and 50p

£3.25

✓ £1 and 75p

Check the change the shopkeeper has given you. Is it the correct amount, or 
have they made a mistake?
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Check Your Change from £5
Check the change the shopkeeper has given you. Is it the correct amount, or 
have they made a mistake?

You buy You pay Your change
Correct or 
incorrect?

Correct 
change 
required

£4.89

£3.15

£3.62

£4.55

£4.09
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Check the change the shopkeeper has given you. Is it the correct amount, or 
have they made a mistake?

You buy You pay Your change
Correct or 
incorrect?

Correct 
change 
required

£4.89

x 11p

£3.15

x £1 and 85p

£3.62

✓ £1 and 38p

£4.55

✓ 45p

£4.09

✓ 91p

Check Your Change from £5 Answers
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