Check Your Change from £5

You buy	You pay	Your change	Correct or incorrect?	Correct change required
Adventures at Sea. £2.99	2.5 Sente Sugar			
£4.75		FIFTY DENGE		
£4.10				
£3.50	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	FILTY DENCE		
£3.25		FIFTY DENOCE		





Check Your Change from £5 Answers

You buy	You pay	Your change	Correct or incorrect?	Correct change required
Adventures at Sea. £2.99	2.5 Some of Singles Si		✓	£2 and 1p
£4.75		FIFTY YENCE	X	25p
£4.10			✓	90p
£3.50		FILTY DESCE	X	£1 and 50p
£3.25		FILTY BLACK	✓	£1 and 75p





Check Your Change from £5

You buy	You pay	Your change	Correct or incorrect?	Correct change required
£4.89		AN PENCE		
Pencils £3.15	£5 Same of Singland	PILOTO PENOL		
£3.62		TO TE AND TENO OF THE O		
£4.55	25 Secretary Suplant	NO PENCHOPENCE OF PEN		
£4.09		STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P		





Check Your Change from £5 Answers

You buy	You pay	Your change	Correct or incorrect?	Correct change required
£4.89		TEN PENCE	X	11p
Pencils X12 £3.15	25 Change Sugard	PILETY PENCE	X	£1 and 85p
£3.62		THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	✓	£1 and 38p
£4.55	25 Surseque	TO PENC NO PEN	√	45p
£4.09			✓	91p



